Realtek                                       RTD2120-series
confidential                  1
RTD2120-series
8051 Embedded Micro-Controller for Monitor
Fully Technology
Revision
Version 1.06
Last updated: 2007/4/3

Realtek                                       RTD2120-series
confidential                  37
Ordering Information:
The available RTD2120 related products are listed below:
Part No. Flash Size Package Type
RTD2120K 96K byte 44 QFP
RTD2120L 96K byte 48 LQFP
RTD2120S 96K byte 44 PLCC
RTD2120L-LF 96K byte 48 LQFP (lead free)
RTD2120S-LF 96K byte 44 PLCC (lead free)